
Ab
lu

ft 
/ E

xt
ra

ct
 A

ir

Zu
lu

ft 
/ S

up
pl

y 
Ai

r

Au
ss

en
lu

ft 
/ F

re
sh

 A
ir

Fo
rtl

uf
t /

 E
xh

au
st

 A
ir

 745  745 

 1770 

 1
20

0 
 1

35
0 

 869 
Tuere offen802

Open door

 436 

Kanal/Duct
600x300
Kanalrahmen/
Duct Frame
PS20

175287

 105  123  123  123  105 

 9
3 

 1
78

  16xM8 

 6
20

 
 6

00
 

 300 
 320 

Kondensatablauf 3/4"
Aussengewinde
Drain 3/4" male thread

A41:25

Protection Mark
according to ISO16016

mm

00 
ruck Ventilatoren
Max-Planck-Str. 5
D-97944 Boxberg

General tolerances
DIN ISO 2768-c

175289

Created
Drawn a.ganea 27.03.2025

a.ganea 27.03.2025

Disabled   
a.ganea 28.04.2025Released

ETAK2000VOOJR


	Extern
	Drawing View36
	Drawing View37
	Drawing View38
	Drawing View39


